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Name Position Email Phone # Room #
Iznaola, Jose E Principal 956-273-6800 J-201
▲Gonzalez, Angelica Principal's Secretary agonzalez5@Laredoisd.org 956-273-6802 J-201
Vasquez, Elenisa C. PTECH Administrator ecvasquez@Laredoisd.org 956-273-6809 L-207
▲Pena, Sonia Assistant Principal's Secretary srpena@Laredoisd.org 956-273-7002 J-302
Perez, Alfredo G. Director od SPECA/ SPME Magnet Schools aperez@laredoisd.org 956-273-6807 J-206
Rogelio Garcia Director of CCMR roggarcia@Laredoisd.org 956-273-1861 Main Office

Name Position Email Phone # Room #
Ruiz, Elizabeth Class of 2024 Cohort eruiz1043@laredoisd.org 956-273-6833 J-406
Llano, Elsa Class of 2023 Cohort ellano1@laredoisd.org 956-273-6834 J-405
Maria T. Gonzalez Class of 2022 Cohort mtgonzalez124@Laredoisd.org 956-273-6837 J-401
▲Nanez, Anna Counselor's Secretary agnanez@Laredoisd.org 956-273-6818 J-204

Name Position Email Phone # Room #
Wilkins, Walter Technology Intergration Specialist wwilkins@Laredoisd.org 956-273-6882 D-105B
Hernandez, Teodora Testing Facilitator thernandez@Laredoisd.org 956-273-6812 D-201

Office & Auxiliary Staff
Name Position Email Phone # Room #
Berrones, Elizabeth Head Bookkeeper eberrones@Laredoisd.org 956-273-6817 J-314
Rios, Karina Bookkeeper klrios@Laredoisd.org 956-273-6816 J-314

Name Planning Time Email Phone # Room #
Barrera, Jose 6th Period (2:40 - 4:00) jlbarrera@laredoisd.org 956-273-6800 L-315
Ibarra, Juan F. 6th Period (2:40 - 4:00) jfibarra@Laredoisd.org 956-273-6800 L-209
Perez, Gustavo A. 2nd Period (9:45 - 11:10) gaperez1@Laredoisd.org 956-273-6800 L-212
Ramirez, Juan A. 5th Period (1:15 - 2:35) jaramirez@Laredoisd.org 956-273-6800 Floats
Ramirez, Oscar 1st Period (8:20 - 9:40) oramirez@Laredoisd.org 956-273-6800 L-211
Vasquez, Jorge 6th Period (2:40 - 4:00) jvasquez2002@Laredoisd.org 956-273-6800 K-306
Villarreal, Ernesto 6th Period (2:40 - 4:00) evillarrealjr003@Laredoisd.org 956-273-6800 M-800

To Contact Any Teacher Please Call 956-273-6800 and ask to be Connected to that Teacheror use email
Teachers
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